
 24H INDYWIDUALNY BIEG PLANTAMI JANA PAWŁA II
Rawicz, 18-19 maja 2019

Zaktualizowano 11:59,2019-05-19

Msce Nr Zawodnik Liczba pętli Dystans [km] Ostatni czas Strata do pop.

1 410 FUDALI BARTOSZ 69 193,20 21:32:11

2 415 KOMENDACKI DOMINIK 59 165,20 21:17:45 10 pętle straty

3 434 SUCHCICKI  KRZYSZTOF 55 154,00 21:47:10 4 pętle straty

4 417 KOSTRZEWSKI SŁAWOMIR 53 148,40 21:54:00 2 pętle straty

5 442 ŻUREK MARIUSZ 53 148,40 21:55:56 0:01:56

6 435 SYNOWIEC ADAM 48 134,40 21:38:57 5 pętle straty

7 433 STACHOWIAK WIESŁAW 47 131,60 21:56:30 1 pętle straty

8 427 POPRAWSKI ADRIAN 45 126,00 21:07:40 2 pętle straty

9 441 ZIELIŃSKI ROBERT 42 117,60 21:53:52 3 pętle straty

10 405 CECUŁA ANDRZEJ 40 112,00 21:35:57 2 pętle straty

11 430 RYBKA  DARIUSZ 40 112,00 21:50:35 0:14:38

12 420 KUBINKA PAWEŁ 39 109,20 21:54:06 1 pętle straty

13 425 MOSTKOWSKI ŁUKASZ 37 103,60 16:10:25 2 pętle straty

14 429 REDKO JAROSŁAW 36 100,80 21:48:36 1 pętle straty

15 416 KOPEĆ KAROL 35 98,00 21:41:21 1 pętle straty

16 413 KAROLCZAK  TOMASZ 34 95,20 21:48:27 1 pętle straty

17 411 GRZESIAK RAFAŁ 32 89,60 21:35:56 2 pętle straty

18 422 KUSZTELAK JACEK 31 86,80 9:55:48 1 pętle straty

19 412 KARCZEWSKI GRZEGORZ 26 72,80 11:47:01 5 pętle straty

20 436 SZYMKOWIAK NORBERT 25 70,00 15:42:31 1 pętle straty

21 439 ZAWIERTA JAROSŁAW 21 58,80 21:48:52 4 pętle straty

22 432 SKROBACZ SEBASTIAN 21 58,80 21:48:52 0:00:00

23 431 SIWEK JAREK 17 47,60 5:21:46 4 pętle straty

24 404 BRZOZOWSKI KAMIL 17 47,60 10:38:59 5:17:13

25 447 PERNAK ŁUKASZ 17 47,60 21:25:15 10:46:16

26 419 MACIEJEWSKI  KRZYSZTOF 16 44,80 4:18:42 1 pętle straty

27 423 MATYSIAK KAROL 16 44,80 8:10:47 3:52:05

28 426 NIEMCZYNOWSKI DAWID 15 42,00 10:12:29 1 pętle straty

29 448 JARUS PAWEŁ 15 42,00 21:48:34 11:36:04

30 437 WIERZBICKI MARIUSZ 11 30,80 10:56:37 4 pętle straty

31 414 KASPRZAK MACIEJ 8 22,40 2:24:30 3 pętle straty

32 438 WISZKIEL DANIEL 6 16,80 10:50:23 2 pętle straty

Msce Nr Zawodnik Liczba pętli Dystans [km] Ostatni czas Strata do pop.

1 409 ELING LIDIA 61 170,80 21:41:16

2 440 ZIELIŃSKA JUSTYNA 54 151,20 21:46:53 7 pętle straty

3 402 BŁASZKOWSKA MARIOLA 47 131,60 21:54:23 7 pętle straty

4 401 BIERNACKA EDYTA 42 117,60 14:25:38 5 pętle straty

5 424 MITEK DOROTA 41 114,80 21:53:58 1 pętle straty

6 406 CZERWIŃSKA ANNA 27 75,60 21:42:09 14 pętle straty

7 408 DANIELCZYK MONIKA 16 44,80 10:56:40 11 pętle straty

8 444 GRAJEWSKA LIDIA 16 44,80 21:51:24 10:54:44

9 407 TATARAK PAULINA 11 30,80 21:36:39 5 pętle straty
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